
Show #85786 (Jeff Greaves): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1408. AQHA 136104: L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser9.00

2 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs8.00

3 980 Good In Blue Two John Briggs Joshua C Briggs7.00

4 646 On My Level Gil Galyean Shannon Cairone6.00

5 800 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn5.00

6 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope4.00

7 465 Whiskey In The Dark Kelley L Roberts Kim Portney3.00

8 1069 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson2.00

1409. AQHA 136204: L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 563 Invitation To Boot Chad Evans Alyssa R Luckhardt9.00

2 553 Born Blazed Kelly McDowall Cassie Riggert8.00

3 696 KM Smooth Moves Jeffrey D Burley Terri S Kenney7.00

4 1151 Shady Impulse Ryan Kail Julie M Hoefling6.00

5 977 Hot Lil Assets John Briggs Sarah Forbes-Hanks5.00

6 1002 Huntin Sum Chocolate Jeff A Mellott Kristi Troell4.00

7 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC3.00

8 112 Good On The Range Cynthia Kenaston Brianna Haeckl2.00

9 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer1.00

1410. NSBA S13611: NSBA Green Western Riding - JR - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser1.00

2 646 On My Level Gil Galyean Shannon Cairone2.00

3 900 Lemonmade Laura E Begg-McAllister April I Wooster3.00

4 800 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn4.00

5 1069 Made By Charlie Eugene Spagnola Patricia Carlson5.00

1411. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Sucha Machine Kristy L McCann Kelly Lake9.00

2 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley8.00

3 239 Good Will Huntin Leonard Lee Berryhill Cathy Corrigan Frank7.00

4 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser6.00

5 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard5.00

6 1211 Where Do I Sign Michael R Davis Affinity Stables4.00

7 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin3.00

8 958 Show Daddy Chad Evans Donna Biddulph2.00

9 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs1.00

1413. NSBA SB1361: NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Sucha Machine Kristy L McCann Kelly Lake1.00

2 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley2.00

3 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser3.00

4 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard4.00

5 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin5.00



Show #85786 (Jeff Greaves): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1414. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18 (50 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren9.00

2T 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm8.00

3T 550 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange7.00

4T 329 The Perfect Kryme Michael R Colvin Angela H Wade6.00

5T 370 One Lazy Investment Michael R Colvin 5.00

6T 267 Cutelicious Anthony A Montes Perry Jackson4.00

7T 522 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Laurel Champlin3.00

8T 797 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Diana K Davidson2.00

9T 1647 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak1.00

10T 563 Invitation To Boot Chad Evans Alyssa R Luckhardt0.00

11T 943 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw0.00

14T 846 I Got A Hot Secret Shannon McCulloch Mary Lynn Leedy Trust0.00

15T 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver0.00

1415. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1198 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes9.00

2 946 Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney8.00

3 560 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe7.00

4 371 PF Put It N Park Michael R Colvin Jane & Jane Sutcliff6.00

5 347 Dont Skip This Diva Leonard Lee Berryhill Robin Otto5.00

6 271 Blazin Wilma Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou Devencenty4.00

7 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns3.00

8 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Clint Ainsworth Meaghan L Whelan2.00

9 897 A Potential Asset Clint Ainsworth Robin E Matthews1.00

1416. NSBA SB1362: NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren1.00

2 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm2.00

3 550 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange3.00

4 329 The Perfect Kryme Michael R Colvin Angela H Wade4.00

5 267 Cutelicious Anthony A Montes Perry Jackson5.00

6 797 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Diana K Davidson6.00

7 1647 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak7.00

8 943 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw8.00

9 1198 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes9.00

10 946 Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney10.00

11 846 I Got A Hot Secret Shannon McCulloch Mary Lynn Leedy Trust0.00

12 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver0.00

13 560 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe0.00

14 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns0.00

1420. NSBA S13612: NSBA Green Western Riding - SR - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Born Blazed Kelly McDowall Cassie Riggert1.00



Show #85787 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1408. AQHA 136104: L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs9.00

2 204 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway8.00

3 1121 Made To Get Paid Kristy L McCann Connie L Marvik7.00

4 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin6.00

5 646 On My Level Gil Galyean Shannon Cairone5.00

6 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser4.00

7 800 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn3.00

8 980 Good In Blue Two John Briggs Joshua C Briggs2.00

1409. AQHA 136204: L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Born Blazed Kelly McDowall Cassie Riggert9.00

2 137 Born To Be A Redneck Seth C Fender Christina Allard8.00

3 563 Invitation To Boot Chad Evans Alyssa R Luckhardt7.00

4 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC6.00

5 977 Hot Lil Assets John Briggs Sarah Forbes-Hanks5.00

6 112 Good On The Range Cynthia Kenaston Brianna Haeckl4.00

7 1002 Huntin Sum Chocolate Jeff A Mellott Kristi Troell3.00

8 1156 Movin The Chains Ryan Kail Susan K Johns2.00

9 696 KM Smooth Moves Jeffrey D Burley Terri S Kenney1.00

1410. NSBA S13611: NSBA Green Western Riding - JR - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 900 Lemonmade Laura E Begg-McAllister April I Wooster1.00

2 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin2.00

3 646 On My Level Gil Galyean Shannon Cairone3.00

4 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser4.00

5 800 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn5.00

1411. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Sucha Machine Kristy L McCann Kelly Lake9.00

2 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser8.00

3 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs7.00

4 61 Party Blazer Mark Jensen Ruby Sophia Nahum6.00

5 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard5.00

6 958 Show Daddy Chad Evans Donna Biddulph4.00

7 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley3.00

8 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin2.00

9 1121 Made To Get Paid Kristy L McCann Connie L Marvik1.00

1413. NSBA SB1361: NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Sucha Machine Kristy L McCann Kelly Lake1.00

2 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser2.00

3 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard3.00

4 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley4.00

5 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin5.00



Show #85787 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1414. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18 (50 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 1647 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak9.00

2T 370 One Lazy Investment Michael R Colvin 8.00

3T 329 The Perfect Kryme Michael R Colvin Angela H Wade7.00

4T 522 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Laurel Champlin6.00

5T 133 Nothin Compares Charlie I Cole Carol L Thomsen5.00

6T 267 Cutelicious Anthony A Montes Perry Jackson4.00

7T 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver3.00

10T 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren0.00

11T 550 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange0.00

13T 878 Invest With The Best Laura E Begg-McAllister Debbie Hill0.00

14T 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm0.00

15T 846 I Got A Hot Secret Shannon McCulloch Mary Lynn Leedy Trust0.00

1415. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 347 Dont Skip This Diva Leonard Lee Berryhill Robin Otto9.00

2 371 PF Put It N Park Michael R Colvin Jane & Jane Sutcliff8.00

3 946 Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney7.00

4 897 A Potential Asset Clint Ainsworth Robin E Matthews6.00

5 875 Ponderossa Pine Craig Vicars Gentry L Pickett5.00

6 560 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe4.00

7 271 Blazin Wilma Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou Devencenty3.00

8 1198 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes2.00

9 369 Hotroddin Ona Harley Clint Ainsworth Meaghan L Whelan1.00

10 116 Winkin For Chocolate Kelly McDowall Jodie Radel0.00

11 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns0.00

12 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Christie Arrington Vickie Kent0.00

13 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Gary L Roberts Lynda Gress0.00

14 401 Definately A First Danette Watson Karen Lee Tegner Manseth0.00

15 1261 Huntin My Zipper Reid Thomas Larisa Affeldt0.00

1416. NSBA SB1362: NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1647 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak1.00

2 329 The Perfect Kryme Michael R Colvin Angela H Wade2.00

3 133 Nothin Compares Charlie I Cole Carol L Thomsen3.00

4 267 Cutelicious Anthony A Montes Perry Jackson4.00

5 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver5.00

6 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren6.00

7 550 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange7.00

8 946 Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney8.00

9 878 Invest With The Best Laura E Begg-McAllister Debbie Hill9.00

10 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm10.00

11 846 I Got A Hot Secret Shannon McCulloch Mary Lynn Leedy Trust0.00

12 875 Ponderossa Pine Craig Vicars Gentry L Pickett0.00

13 560 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe0.00



Show #85787 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

14 1198 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes0.00

15 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns0.00

16 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Christie Arrington Vickie Kent0.00

17 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Gary L Roberts Lynda Gress0.00

18 401 Definately A First Danette Watson Karen Lee Tegner Manseth0.00

1420. NSBA S13612: NSBA Green Western Riding - SR - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Born Blazed Kelly McDowall Cassie Riggert1.00



Show #85788 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1408. AQHA 136104: L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs9.00

2 646 On My Level Gil Galyean Shannon Cairone8.00

3 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser7.00

4 980 Good In Blue Two John Briggs Joshua C Briggs6.00

5 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin5.00

6 800 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts Kellie J Dunn4.00

7 1246 Imma American Made Robin J C Frid Andrea Kengis-foss3.00

8 239 Good Will Huntin Leonard Lee Berryhill Cathy Corrigan Frank2.00

9 204 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway1.00

1409. AQHA 136204: L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Born Blazed Kelly McDowall Cassie Riggert9.00

2 563 Invitation To Boot Chad Evans Alyssa R Luckhardt8.00

3 696 KM Smooth Moves Jeffrey D Burley Terri S Kenney7.00

4 977 Hot Lil Assets John Briggs Sarah Forbes-Hanks6.00

5 137 Born To Be A Redneck Seth C Fender Christina Allard5.00

6 1002 Huntin Sum Chocolate Jeff A Mellott Kristi Troell4.00

7 1151 Shady Impulse Ryan Kail Julie M Hoefling3.00

8 1156 Movin The Chains Ryan Kail Susan K Johns2.00

9 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer1.00

1411. AQHA 136100: Junior Western Riding - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Sucha Machine Kristy L McCann Kelly Lake9.00

2 270 Ona Good Cowboy Anthony A Montes Janet Fraser8.00

3 239 Good Will Huntin Leonard Lee Berryhill Cathy Corrigan Frank7.00

4 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs6.00

5 1232 VS HeartBreaker Mark Jensen Casey-Mae Johnson5.00

6 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin4.00

7 958 Show Daddy Chad Evans Donna Biddulph3.00

8 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope2.00

9 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley1.00

1414. AQHA 136206: L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 18 (50 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren9.00

2T 172 All But Sudden Charlie I Cole Jane And Robert Huver8.00

3T 370 One Lazy Investment Michael R Colvin 7.00

4T 329 The Perfect Kryme Michael R Colvin Angela H Wade6.00

5T 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Robin J C Frid Morgan Brehm5.00

6T 797 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Diana K Davidson4.00

7T 267 Cutelicious Anthony A Montes Perry Jackson3.00

9T 522 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Laurel Champlin1.00

10T 943 Blazing Moonlight Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw0.00

11T 550 The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange Tom And Leslie Lange0.00

12T 1647 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak0.00



Show #85788 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

15T 133 Nothin Compares Charlie I Cole Carol L Thomsen0.00

1415. AQHA 136205: L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1198 Eye On The Ball Troy Compton Sara W Linnes9.00

2 116 Winkin For Chocolate Kelly McDowall Jodie Radel8.00

3 371 PF Put It N Park Michael R Colvin Jane & Jane Sutcliff7.00

4 271 Blazin Wilma Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou Devencenty6.00

5 946 Tommy Lee Loper Leslie Vagneur Lange Kendra Whitney5.00

6 897 A Potential Asset Clint Ainsworth Robin E Matthews4.00

7 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns3.00

8 347 Dont Skip This Diva Leonard Lee Berryhill Robin Otto2.00

9 560 Always Clowninaround Tyler Schultz Ruth Marie Rowe1.00


